Classic Garden Parasol

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

TRADITIONAL GARDEN PARASOL WITH ADJUSTABLE STEM
WHITE COATED STEEL STEM WITH TILT FUNCTION AND
ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT, STEEL RIBS

METHOD

PRINT AREA

MATERIAL

COLOURS

DIAMETER WHEN OPEN

LENGTH WHEN CLOSED

WEIGHT

MOQ

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

Dye Sublimation

Full colour

Polyester

Full colour

170cm

N/A

2.1KG

1

10

20KG

1220 x 340 x 210mm



